2013 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 3.09% COLA FOR 2013)

Range 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H @ 11 $10.3864 | $10.8901 | $11.1515 | $11.4191 | $11.6932 | $11.9738 | $12.2612 | $12.5555 | $12.8568 | $13.1654
H 12 $10.6357 | $11.1515 | $11.4191 | $11.6932 | $11.9738 | $12.2612 | $12.5555 | $12.8568 | $13.1654 | $13.4814
H 13 $10.8910 | $11.4192 | $11.6933 | $11.9739 | $12.2613 | $12.5556 | $12.8569 | $13.1655 | $13.4815 | $13.8051
H 14 $11.1524 | $11.6933 | $11.9739 | $12.2613 | $12.5556 | $12.8569 | $13.1655 | $13.4815 | $13.8051 | $14.1364
H 15 $11.4201 | $11.9740 | $12.2614 | $12.5557 | $12.8570 | $13.1656 | $13.4816 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758
H 16 $11.6942 | $12.2614 | $12.5557 | $12.8570 | $13.1656 | $13.4816 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232
H 17 $11.9749 | $12.5557 | $12.8570 | $13.1656 | $13.4816 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790
H 18 $12.2623 | $12.8570 | $13.1656 | $13.4816 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433
H 19 $12.5566 | $13.1656 | $13.4816 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433 | $15.9163
H 20 $12.8580 | $13.4816 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433 | $15.9163 | $16.2983
H 21 $13.1666 | $13.8052 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433 | $15.9163 | $16.2983 | $16.6895
H 22 $13.4826 | $14.1365 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433 | $15.9163 | $16.2983 | $16.6895 | $17.0900
H 23 $13.8062 | $14.4758 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433 | $15.9163 | $16.2983 | $16.6895 | $17.0900 | $17.5002
H 24 $14.1375 | $14.8232 | $15.1790 | $15.5433 | $15.9163 | $16.2983 | $16.6895 | $17.0900 | $17.5002 | $17.9202
H 25 $14.4768 | $15.1789 | $15.5432 | $15.9162 | $16.2982 | $16.6894 | $17.0899 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502
H 26 $14.8242 | $15.5432 | $15.9162 | $16.2982 | $16.6894 | $17.0899 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906
H 27 $15.1800 | $15.9162 | $16.2982 | $16.6894 | $17.0899 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416
H 28 $15.5443 | $16.2982 | $16.6894 | $17.0899 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034
H 29 $15.9174 | $16.6894 | $17.0899 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034 | $20.1763
H 30 $16.2994 | $17.0899 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034 | $20.1763 | $20.6605
H 31 $16.6906 | $17.5001 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034 | $20.1763 | $20.6605 | $21.1564
H 32 $17.0912 | $17.9201 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034 | $20.1763 | $20.6605 | $21.1564 | $21.6642
H 33 $17.5014 | $18.3502 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034 | $20.1763 | $20.6605 | $21.1564 | $21.6642 | $22.1841
H 34 $17.9214 | $18.7906 | $19.2416 | $19.7034 | $20.1763 | $20.6605 | $21.1564 | $21.6642 | $22.1841 | $22.7165
H 35 $18.3515 | $19.2415 | $19.7033 | $20.1762 | $20.6604 | $21.1562 | $21.6639 | $22.1838 | $22.7162 | $23.2614
H 36 $18.7919 | $19.7033 | $20.1762 | $20.6604 | $21.1562 | $21.6639 | $22.1838 | $22.7162 | $23.2614 | $23.8197
H 37 $19.2429 | $20.1762 | $20.6604 | $21.1562 | $21.6639 | $22.1838 | $22.7162 | $23.2614 | $23.8197 | $24.3914
H 38 $19.7047 | $20.6604 | $21.1562 | $21.6639 | $22.1838 | $22.7162 | $23.2614 | $23.8197 | $24.3914 | $24.9768
H 39 $20.1776 | $21.1562 | $21.6639 | $22.1838 | $22.7162 | $23.2614 | $23.8197 | $24.3914 | $24.9768 | $25.5762
H 40 $20.6619 | $21.6640 | $22.1839 | $22.7163 | $23.2615 | $23.8198 | $24.3915 | $24.9769 | $25.5763 | $26.1901
H 41 $21.1578 | $22.1840 | $22.7164 | $23.2616 | $23.8199 | $24.3916 | $24.9770 | $25.5764 | $26.1902 | $26.8188
H 42 $21.6656 | $22.7164 | $23.2616 | $23.8199 | $24.3916 | $24.9770 | $25.5764 | $26.1902 | $26.8188 | $27.4625
H 43 $22.1856 | $23.2616 | $23.8199 | $24.3916 | $24.9770 | $25.5764 | $26.1902 | $26.8188 | $27.4625 | $28.1216

2013 Squared Hourly




2013 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 3.09% COLA FOR 2013)

_Ran e 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H 44 $22.7181 | $23.8199 | $24.3916 | $24.9770 | $25.5764 | $26.1902 | $26.8188 | $27.4625 | $28.1216 | $28.7965
H 45 $23.2633 | $24.3916 | $24.9770 | $25.5764 | $26.1902 | $26.8188 | $27.4625 | $28.1216 | $28.7965 | $29.4876
H 46 $23.8216 | $24.9769 | $25.5763 | $26.1901 | $26.8187 | $27.4623 | $28.1214 | $28.7963 | $29.4874 | $30.1951
H 47 $24.3933 | $25.5764 | $26.1902 | $26.8188 | $27.4625 | $28.1216 | $28.7965 | $29.4876 | $30.1953 | $30.9200
H 48 $24.9787 | $26.1902 | $26.8188 | $27.4625 | $28.1216 | $28.7965 | $29.4876 | $30.1953 | $30.9200 | $31.6621
H 49 $25.5782 | $26.8187 | $27.4623 | $28.1214 | $28.7963 | $29.4874 | $30.1951 | $30.9198 | $31.6619 | $32.4218
H 50 $26.1921 | $27.4624 | $28.1215 | $28.7964 | $29.4875 | $30.1952 | $30.9199 | $31.6620 | $32.4219 | $33.2000
H 51 $26.8207 | $28.1215 | $28.7964 | $29.4875 | $30.1952 | $30.9199 | $31.6620 | $32.4219 | $33.2000 | $33.9968
H 52 $27.4644 | $28.7964 | $29.4875 | $30.1952 | $30.9199 | $31.6620 | $32.4219 | $33.2000 | $33.9968 | $34.8127
H 53 $28.1235 | $29.4875 | $30.1952 | $30.9199 | $31.6620 | $32.4219 | $33.2000 | $33.9968 | $34.8127 | $35.6482
H 54 $28.7985 | $30.1952 | $30.9199 | $31.6620 | $32.4219 | $33.2000 | $33.9968 | $34.8127 | $35.6482 | $36.5038
H 55 $29.4897 | $30.9200 | $31.6621 | $32.4220 | $33.2001 | $33.9969 | $34.8128 | $35.6483 | $36.5039 | $37.3800
H 56 $30.1975 | $31.6621 | $32.4220 | $33.2001 | $33.9969 | $34.8128 | $35.6483 | $36.5039 | $37.3800 | $38.2771
H 57 $30.9222 | $32.4219 | $33.2000 | $33.9968 | $34.8127 | $35.6482 | $36.5038 | $37.3799 | $38.2770 | $39.1956
H 58 $31.6643 | $33.2000 | $33.9968 | $34.8127 | $35.6482 | $36.5038 | $37.3799 | $38.2770 | $39.1956 | $40.1363
H 59 $32.4242 | $33.9968 | $34.8127 | $35.6482 | $36.5038 | $37.3799 | $38.2770 | $39.1956 | $40.1363 | $41.0996
H 60 $33.2024 | $34.8127 | $35.6482 | $36.5038 | $37.3799 | $38.2770 | $39.1956 | $40.1363 | $41.0996 | $42.0860
H 61 $33.9993 | $35.6483 | $36.5039 | $37.3800 | $38.2771 | $39.1958 | $40.1365 | $41.0998 | $42.0862 | $43.0963
H 62 $34.8153 | $36.5038 | $37.3799 | $38.2770 | $39.1956 | $40.1363 | $41.0996 | $42.0860 | $43.0961 | $44.1304
H 63 $35.6509 | $37.3800 | $38.2771 | $39.1958 | $40.1365 | $41.0998 | $42.0862 | $43.0963 | $44.1306 | $45.1897
H 64 $36.5065 | $38.2771 | $39.1958 | $40.1365 | $41.0998 | $42.0862 | $43.0963 | $44.1306 | $45.1897 | $46.2743
H 65 $37.3827 | $39.1958 | $40.1365 | $41.0998 | $42.0862 | $43.0963 | $44.1306 | $45.1897 | $46.2743 | $47.3849
H 66 $38.2799 | $40.1365 | $41.0998 | $42.0862 | $43.0963 | $44.1306 | $45.1897 | $46.2743 | $47.3849 | $48.5221
H 67 $39.1986 | $41.0997 | $42.0861 | $43.0962 | $44.1305 | $45.1896 | $46.2742 | $47.3848 | $48.5220 | $49.6865
H 68 $40.1394 | $42.0862 | $43.0963 | $44.1306 | $45.1897 | $46.2743 | $47.3849 | $48.5221 | $49.6866 | $50.8791
H 69 $41.1027 | $43.0962 | $44.1305 | $45.1896 | $46.2742 | $47.3848 | $48.5220 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001
H 70 $42.0892 | $44.1305 | $45.1896 | $46.2742 | $47.3848 | $48.5220 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505
H 71 $43.0993 | $45.1896 | $46.2742 | $47.3848 | $48.5220 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309
H 72 $44.1337 | $46.2742 | $47.3848 | $48.5220 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420
H 73 $45.1929 | $47.3848 | $48.5220 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846
H 74 $46.2775 | $48.5220 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846 | $58.6594
H 75 $47.3882 | $49.6865 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846 | $58.6594 | $60.0672
H 76 $48.5255 | $50.8790 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846 | $58.6594 | $60.0672 | $61.5088

2013 Squared Hourly




2013 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 3.09% COLA FOR 2013)

_Ran e 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H 77 $49.6901 | $52.1001 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846 | $58.6594 | $60.0672 | $61.5088 | $62.9850
H 78 $50.8827 | $53.3505 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846 | $58.6594 | $60.0672 | $61.5088 | $62.9850 | $64.4966
H 79 $52.1039 | $54.6309 | $55.9420 | $57.2846 | $58.6594 | $60.0672 | $61.5088 | $62.9850 | $64.4966 | $66.0445
H 80 $53.3544 | $55.9421 | $57.2847 | $58.6595 | $60.0673 | $61.5089 | $62.9851 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297
H 81 $54.6349 | $57.2847 | $58.6595 | $60.0673 | $61.5089 | $62.9851 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528
H 82 $55.9461 | $58.6595 | $60.0673 | $61.5089 | $62.9851 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149
H 83 $57.2888 | $60.0673 | $61.5089 | $62.9851 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169
H 84 $58.6637 | $61.5089 | $62.9851 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597
H 85 $60.0716 | $62.9851 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597 | $76.1443
H 86 $61.5133 | $64.4967 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597 | $76.1443 | $77.9718
H 87 $62.9896 | $66.0446 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597 | $76.1443 | $77.9718 | $79.8431
H 88 $64.5014 | $67.6297 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597 | $76.1443 | $77.9718 | $79.8431 | $81.7593
H 89 $66.0494 | $69.2528 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597 | $76.1443 | $77.9718 | $79.8431 | $81.7593 | $83.7215
H 90 $67.6346 | $70.9149 | $72.6169 | $74.3597 | $76.1443 | $77.9718 | $79.8431 | $81.7593 | $83.7215 | $85.7308
H 91 $69.2578 | $72.6168 | $74.3596 | $76.1442 | $77.9717 | $79.8430 | $81.7592 | $83.7214 | $85.7307 | $87.7882
H 92 $70.9200 | $74.3596 | $76.1442 | $77.9717 | $79.8430 | $81.7592 | $83.7214 | $85.7307 | $87.7882 | $89.8951
H 93 $72.6221 | $76.1443 | $77.9718 | $79.8431 | $81.7593 | $83.7215 | $85.7308 | $87.7883 | $89.8952 | $92.0527
H 94 $74.3650 | $77.9717 | $79.8430 | $81.7592 | $83.7214 | $85.7307 | $87.7882 | $89.8951 | $92.0526 | $94.2619
H 95 $76.1498 | $79.8431 | $81.7593 | $83.7215 | $85.7308 | $87.7883 | $89.8952 | $92.0527 | $94.2620 | $96.5243
H 96 $77.9774 | $81.7593 | $83.7215 | $85.7308 | $87.7883 | $89.8952 | $92.0527 | $94.2620 | $96.5243 | $98.8409
H 97 $79.8489 | $83.7216 | $85.7309 | $87.7884 | $89.8953 | $92.0528 | $94.2621 | $96.5244 | $98.8410 | $101.2132
H 98 $81.7653 | $85.7309 | $87.7884 | $89.8953 | $92.0528 | $94.2621 | $96.5244 | $98.8410 | $101.2132 | $103.6423
H 99 $83.7277 | $87.7885 | $89.8954 | $92.0529 | $94.2622 | $96.5245 | $98.8411 | $101.2133 | $103.6424 | $106.1298
H | 100 $85.7372 | $89.8955 | $92.0530 | $94.2623 | $96.5246 | $98.8412 | $101.2134 | $103.6425 | $106.1299 | $108.6770
H| 101 $87.7949 | $92.0530 | $94.2623 | $96.5246 | $98.8412 | $101.2134 | $103.6425 | $106.1299 | $108.6770 | $111.2852
H @ 102 $89.9020 | $94.2622 | $96.5245 | $98.8411 | $101.2133 | $103.6424 | $106.1298 | $108.6769 | $111.2851 | $113.9559
H| 103 $92.0596 | $96.5245 | $98.8411 | $101.2133 | $103.6424 | $106.1298 | $108.6769 | $111.2851 | $113.9559 | $116.6908
H| 104 $94.2690 | $98.8410 | $101.2132 | $103.6423 | $106.1297 | $108.6768 | $111.2850 | $113.9558 | $116.6907 | $119.4913
H | 105 $96.5315 | $101.2133 | $103.6424 | $106.1298 | $108.6769 | $111.2851 | $113.9559 | $116.6908 | $119.4914 | $122.3592
H| 106 $98.8483 | $103.6424 | $106.1298 | $108.6769 | $111.2851 | $113.9559 | $116.6908 | $119.4914 | $122.3592 | $125.2958
H @ 107 [ $101.2207 | $106.1299 | $108.6770 | $111.2852 | $113.9560 | $116.6909 | $119.4915 | $122.3593 | $125.2959 | $128.3030
H 108 [ $103.6500 | $108.6770 | $111.2852 | $113.9560 | $116.6909 | $119.4915 | $122.3593 | $125.2959 | $128.3030 | $131.3823
H 109 | $106.1376 §| $111.2853 | $113.9561 | $116.6910 | $119.4916 | $122.3594 | $125.2960 | $128.3031 | $131.3824 | $134.5356
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